
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 CalRespSvc 17 days Thu 7/22/04 Fri 8/13/04

2 Feature identification 3 days Thu 7/22/04 Mon 7/26/04

3 Interface available 0 days Mon 7/26/04 Mon 7/26/04

4 Retrieve calibration
constants

4 days Tue 7/27/04 Fri 7/30/04

5 Create responses 4 days Mon 8/2/04 Thu 8/5/04

6 Add FLE crosstalk
nonlinearity adjustment

2 days Mon 8/9/04 Tue 8/10/04

7 Early version out for
developers

0 days Tue 8/10/04 Tue 8/10/04

8 Test and validation 3 days Wed 8/11/04 Fri 8/13/04

9 Serial Number Calibration Type 4 days Mon 8/2/04 Thu 8/5/04

10 HWSerNumSvc 2 days Mon 8/2/04 Tue 8/3/04

11 CalibGenCAL 30 days Thu 7/22/04 Wed 9/1/04

12 Resolve discrepancies in
FLE threshold calibration

4 days Tue 7/27/04 Fri 7/30/04

13 Write muon FLE threshold
calibration algorithm

5 days Mon 8/2/04 Fri 8/6/04

14 Create algorithms to read
on-line calibrations and
output to XML

3 days Mon 8/16/04 Wed 8/18/04

15 Algorithm to compute light
attenuation using
TKR+CAL:   initial study

10 days Thu 7/22/04 Wed 8/4/04

16 Algorithm to compute light
atten:  simple version w/o
direct light calc.

6 days Mon 8/9/04 Mon 8/16/04

17 Algorithm to compute light 10 days Thu 8/5/04 Wed 8/18/04

18 Modify muon calib algs to
analyze multiple tower
data in parallel

10 days Thu 8/19/04 Wed 9/1/04

19 Modify CALRecon to use
CalRespSvc

5 days Wed 8/11/04 Tue 8/17/04

20 Modify CALDigi to use
CalRespSvc

5 days Wed 8/11/04 Tue 8/17/04

21 Documentation 18 days Thu 7/22/04 Mon 8/16/04

22 CAL model Geometry 6 days Thu 7/22/04 Thu 7/29/04

23 Charge injection
calibration

4 days Fri 7/30/04 Wed 8/4/04

24 Threshold calibrations 4 days Thu 8/5/04 Tue 8/10/04

25 Muon calibrations 4 days Wed 8/11/04 Mon 8/16/04

26 Delivery to SAS 0 days Wed 8/18/04 Wed 8/18/04

27 System test 7 days Thu 8/19/04 Fri 8/27/04

28 Delivery to I&T 0 days Fri 8/27/04 Fri 8/27/04
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